-

8 camapanrs

Merie-Mchelle
Mathieu

Jessica
Dorrinique
JEAN-FRANCOIS
Sonia

MAXIVE

Carl
Anthony

JeanFrancois

NORVAND

FRANOCOIS
Jessica
Yves
Mathieu

Sonia

Marie-Mchelle

Dominique

TALBOT
LAWZIER
Godbout
Bolduc
Raby
Marino
TALBOT
Guillerrette
Couture
Garant
Picard
Garant
Godbout
Dion
Fradette
Fortier
Jean
Fortin
REVALACENT
MONTMINY
Réillard

TEAMMARCR
TEAMTANA
TEAMJEREME
TEAMMARCR
TEAMMARCR
TEAMANTHONY
TEAMCARL
TEAMANTHONY
TEAMTANA
TEAMMOHEL G
TEAMJEREME
TEAMMARCR
TEAMMO-HEL G
TEAMTAMA
TEAMTAVA
TEAMJEREME
TEAMCARL
TEAMMOHEL G
TEAMCARL
TEAMMCHEL G
TEAMCARL
TEAMTAVA
TEAMMARCR
TEAMANTHONY

Aubé.

Bolduc
Godbout

LAWZIER

Merino

Acard

Fradette

Garant

Guillerrette

Couture

Godbout

Dion
MONTMNY

Fortin

Garant

Jean

Rérmillard

Fortier
REVALACENT

TEAMMARC
R
TEAMTAMA
TEAM
MCHE. G
TEAMMARC
R

TEAM
JEREME
TEAMCARL
TEAM
ANTHONY
TEAM
ANTHONY
TEAMMARC

TEAMTAMA
TEAMTAMA

JERAVE
TEAMMARC

JEREME
TEAMCARL
TEAMMARC

TEAMCARL
TEAMTAMVA

TEAMCARL
TEAMTAMA

2091

20.54
19.65

18.92

18.20

17.32
17.08

16.35

16.26

15.82

15.70
15.59

15.38

15.28

15.26

14.23
14.22

13.57

13.46

1341

12.80

1242
11.64

58.33

100.00
66.67

33.33

51.85

37.04
37.04

58.33

51.85

45.83

51.85

40.74

51.85

55.56
44.44

33.33
62.50
55.56

61.11
0.00

262
258
225
219
1.99
197
1.92
191
191
178
177
1.74
173
1.70
163
1.62
1.56
148
1.38
134
133
1.31
129
1.21

27

12

24

24

27

15

27
27

24

27

18

60.42
83.33
61.11
50.00
62.50
38.89
31.48
42.59
62.50
50.00
62.96
60.00
42.59
57.41
64.58
53.70
40.74
45.83
38.89
51.85
38.89
16.67
50.00
37.04

Dards Radikal - Dards a Djack
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Classement individuel

w

18
23
31
31

2025-03-16 12:10:26
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125

124

123

127
118

119
76
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RADIKALDARTS

62

0 8
0 0
0 1
1 0
0 6
0 7
0 5
0 6
0 5
0 7
0 6
0 6
0 8
0 6
0 1
0 10
0

1

0 2
0 12
1 9
0 9
0 9
0 0
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